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Name

1! Grade Math Packet worksheet 1
ltemm 321%a

Math Packet

{Addition practice worksheet 1)

Find the sum.
7/ 4 6 9 3
+ 2 + 8 + 4 +3 + 6
4 3 2 8 1
+6 +7 +2 +7 +3
2 3 5 8 ?
+ 8 + 2 +5 + 8 + 2
9 1 2 6 7
+ 6 + / +3 +8 + 6
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9 1
+ 9 + 0
? 1
+5 + 1
7 5
+8 + 9
5 1
+ 2 + 2
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Name

1 Grade Math Packel worksheet 2
ltem 3219b

Math Packet

(Addition practice worksheet 2}

Jane has 3 balloons. Her friend gives her 2
more balloons. How many balloons does Jane
have now?

Find the sum.

3 5 6 2 6 7
+ 4 + 4 +5 +9 +0 +3
2 3 ) 4 8 ?
+ 4 + 9 +7 + 7 +3 + 4
4 0 2 9 8 8
+ 4 + 4 + 0 + 1 + 2 + 5
7/ 6 7 5 4 5
+7 +9 + 1 +7 +9 +0

0 O
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Name

1% Grade Math Packet worksheet 3
ltam 3219¢

Solve the addifion problems. Then cut out one puzzle piece at a time and
paste it in the box that has the same answer.
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? 2 b
5 8 3
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Name

1* Grade Math Packet worksheet 4
ltam 3214d

Math Packet

(Subfraction practice worksheet 4)

WA A 4
ng <l e "‘H”"
v v v

oA Kfj Wi -
A 7 D;Z

Find the difference.

9 3 8 5 9 7 4
- 6 -] -5 -0 -2 - 3 - ]
2 5 6 9 2 6 8
-2 -3 -2 -7 -0 -5 - 6
9 7 8 6 3 4 9
~ 4 - 6 - 3 - 4 -3 -2 -5
8 7 3 4 9 6 1
- 4 -2 -2 -3 - 8 - 0 - 0
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1 Grade Math Packet worksheet 5 Name

item 3219

Solve the subtraction problems. Then cut out one puzzle piece at a time and
paste it in the box that has the same answer.
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4 4 8 5 8
-3 - 4 -] -2 - 7
6 4 ]
2 4 5
0 8 3
6 ?
il -1
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1% Grade Math Packet worksheet 6 Name

lem 3219f

Find the sum.,

20
+ 30

35
+ 32

35
+ 42

40
+ 35

Copyright ©2008 1. Smith Publishing. All rights reserved,

Math Packet

(Addition practice worksheet 6)

33 33 33 33

+14 ™ +14 ™,y 124 > 4 14

7 47 47
15 10 15 80 21
+ 12 + 5 + ] + 17 + 52
13 21 11 84 47
+ /5 + 56 + 15 + 14 + 50
26 16 23 72 44
+ 52 + 62 + 61 + 12 + 45
21 71 34 45 34
+ 65 + 14 + 34 + 31 4+ 21

42
+ 4]

22
+ 63

48
+ 50

23
+ 72
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1% Grade Math Packet worksheet 7
ltem 3219g

Name

Math Packet

{Subtraction practice worksheet 7)

43 — 43 43 43
- 31 - 31 - 31 - 31
2 12 12

Find the difference.
64 A7 35 63 57
- 3] - 23 - 12 — 43 — 47
56 62 20 85 55
- 13 - 21 - 10 - 74 — 22
28 29 37 26 98
- 15 - 18 - 23 -13 - 55
30 48 27 64 63
- 20 -~ 17 — 14 - 42 — 43

Capyright ©2009 T. Smith Publishing. All rights reserved..
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48
- 34

73
— 21

74
~ 54

38
-1/



1™ Grade Math Packet worksheet 8 Name
[tem 3219h

Solve the addition and subtraction problems. Then cut out one puzzle piece af
a time and paste it in the box that has the same answer.
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1 Grade Math Packet worksheet 9 Name

ltern 3219
Math Packet
(Addition practice worksheet 9)
Find the sum.

5 7/ 6 8 ]

3 2 2 ] 9

+ ] + ] + 0 + 6 + 5

6 ? 7 8 4

I 3 2 3 6

+ 6 + 0 + 5 + 2 + 8

9 o} 0 7 8

] 8 2 2 2

+ 4 + 0 + 0 + 2 + 5

S 8 4 7/ 6

7 7 0 2 4

+2 + 0 +5 + 9 + 6
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1% Grade Math Packet workshest 10 Name
{tem 3219}

Solve the addition problems. Then cut out one puzzle piece af a time and
paste it in the box that has the same answer.
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1% Grade Math Packet worksheet 11 Name
ltem 3219k

Math Packet

(Subtraction practice worksheet 11)

Sam picked 37 blueberries. Later, he ate 12
blueberries. How many blueberries does Sam
have left?

Find the difference.

57 12 46 34 67
- 23 ~ 7 ~ 14 - 21 - 40
80 49 36 88 60
~ 70 - 23 - 14 — 44 - 30
99 74 b6 10 85
— 56 — 23 — 12 ~ 6 ~- 35
67 34 57 43 55
— 27 -11 ~ 15 - 10 — 40
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1* Grade Math Packet worksheet 12 Name
ltem 32191

Solve the subtraction problems. Then cut out one puzzle piece at a fime
and paste it in the box that has the same answer.

]

______

— - — -

_________

68
=54
63 42
15 20
23 14
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1% Grade Math Packet worksheet 13 Name

ftem 3219m
Math Packet
{Addition Facts with sums to 18)
Find the sum.
2 ] 4 8 11 10 6 4 0 7
+1 +5 +3 +4 +3 +8 + 2 +5 +é +5
8 0 12 14 7 10 8 0 8 13
+1 +3 +2 +4 +4 + 3 + 4 +8 +0 +2
3 10 5 4 13 0 5 9 11 8
+3  +7 46 #l  *+4 +7  #3  #7 + 2 7
5 3 14 9 2 11 / S5 10 3
+1 + 5 + 2 +0 +7 + 7 +0 +8 + 2 +8
8 15 6 1 0 7 10 17 6 4
+9 3 +6 +9 +2 x9 +6 +1 *5 9
14 11 Q 4 2 13 ] 0] 12 18
+ 1 + 6 + 9 +0 +4 + 5 + 4 +5 + 6 + 0
0 6 Q 11 15 10 6 16 2 10
+1 +9 + 4 + 5 + 2 + 4 +8 + 2 +9 + 1
12 5 8 9 16 13 b 3 10 9
+4 +7 +3 +3 + 1 + 3 +/ +7 + 8 +8
14 i 3 13 11 5 10 4 3 7
+3 +9 +0 +4 *+4 x5 0 *6 2 £
7/ 12 8 7 13 8 12 11 3 12
+ 8 + 1 +8 +7 + 1 + 2 +3 + 1 +9 + 5
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1 Grade Math Packet worksheet 14

ftem 3219n

Find the difference.

87
- 23

28
— 18

Name

Math Packet

(Subtraction practice worksheet 14}

Copyright ©2008 T. Smith Publishing. All rights reserved,

86
— 45

75
- 33

89
— 42
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1% Grade Math Packet worksheet 15 Name

ftem 32190
Math Packet
{Addition practice worksheet 15)
Find the sum,
25 56 72 42 20
+1] £10 +2] +15 + 39
13 28 82 11 22
+ 32 + 41 + 17 + 5 + 24
35 3 66 46 62
+24 +12 + 21 +31 +17
63 18 14 42
+12 + 20 +73 + 24 + 1
23 42 13 25 61
+13 + 20 + 41 + 24 + 14
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Spiral Addition (All Facts)

Math Fact Worksheet
Math Worksheet 1 Name:
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Name: Date:

2 Digit Number as Tens and Ones

Solve each problem.

1. 1Mm=10+__ 2. 1I3=10+
3 5= +5 4 17 =10+
5 18=8+ 6 M= +1
7 3= +3 8. 14 =4+
? 19=10+_ 10 12=2+
11. 17=7+ 12. 5=+
13. 14 = + 10 14. 16 =6+
15. 15=5+ 16. 8= +10
17. 13 = + 3 18. 15 = 10 +
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Name:

Date:

2 Digit Number as Tens and Ones

Solve each problem,

[RE

13.

15.

17.

12 =

18

1l

16

11

Il

15

1l

18

14

18

10+
___+ 8
6+
- + ]
10+
3+
= 410
=4+
= + 8

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

14

19

16

19

17

12

13

fl

I

]

10+
10+
__*9
6+
9+
. t7
2+
__+10
10 +
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Name:

Date;

( 2
Y Place Value | )

Count the groups then write the number.

L] UL
CLIITIITL] SENEEEEE RN

,___%_ tens i ones L tens ____ Ones
200 0+ 3 = 23 = __
3 G O
3 0
g 0
L tens ___ ones L tens ____ ones
109 5 !
| 0
a)
i
L tens ____ ones — __ ones
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Name:

Date:

( )
L Piace Value QJ

Count the groups then write the number.

~ tens ___ one tens ones
= 50
Og 896 0
3 50
L tens ___ ones L tens ____ ones
!
L tens ____ ones ____ ones

www.soffschools.com




Name:

\\

( Place Value

2 )
\‘)/-

Date:

Count the groups then write the number.,

09

90 g
05

/i

EENENEEEEE C L LLEL]
SENENEEEEE) CLLLLLLLLY

L fens L ones L tens ____ ones
3 3
u ) 60
00
g0
. tens ____ ones L tens ____ ones
95 09
m
90
g0
L tens L ones L tens ___ ones
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Name:

\.

( Place Value ‘J[)

Daie:

Write the number of tens and number of ones for each number.

36

17

32

43

67

48

51

19

35

/3

82

/8

I

3 fens

fens

tens

fens

tens

fens

tens

fens

tens

fens

fens

tens

+

6 ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

OoNes

ones

ones

12

56

/7

49

71

23

57

11

46

52

69

91

Il

il

1l

I

fens

tens

tens

fens

tens

fens

tens

fens

fens

fens

tens

tens

+ _ones
+ _OﬂeS
+ __ones
+ mones
+ _OI"\SS
+ %ones
+ __ones
+ _ones
+ WOHGS
+ __ones
+ _mones
+ ones
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Name: Date:

E

Glace Value WorksheeD =

Write each number in expanded form.

12 = B + i 44 =
26 = o + L 38 =
13 = . + o 57 =
32 = L + o 43 =
28 = L + L 65 =
14 = o + o 22 =

Write the missing number.

20 o+ 6 = 26 40 +
o 9 = 19 o
30 = 31 10 +
o 3 = 23 e
20 = 29 o
60 + = 62 30 +

= 37

= 15

= 29

= 56

= 39
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Name: Date;

(Comparing 2 Digit Norben)
omparing 2 Digit Numbers
k P g g J

Compare two two-digit numbers based on meanings of the tens and ones digifs, recording
the results of comparisons with the symbols >, =, and <.

] 39 = 32 2 12 31
3 46 57 4 19 28
5 57 55 6 67 67
7 23 34 8 29 23
9 : 10.

48 48 39 49
' o8 28 'z 20 29
B 45 65 s 16
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Name: Date:
Ordering Numbers

¢ wi )
\Wn’re the numbers from least to greaTestJ

39, 65, 25 82, 42, 29

68, 54, 49 67, 69, 48
 wi )
kWn’re the numbers from greatest to Ieos’rj

56, 67, 46 24, 49, 35

56, 24, 66 79, 39, 68
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Name:

Date:

(' skip Counting

~
/

Skip Counting by 5

60 L /70 L 80 L
L 25 L 105 L 115
L 125 L 135 L 145
150 155 L 165 L L
L 185 190 L 200 L
L 215 L 225 L 235
240 L 250 L 260 L
270 . 280 285 L 295

305 320

www.softschools.com




Name:

.

f Place Value

N

Date:

J

Write the number of hundreds, number of tens and number of ones for each number,

578

226

382

434

676

481

751

179

357

713

824

786

5

hundreds

hundreds

hundreds

hundreds

hundreds

hundreds

hundreds

hundreds

hundreds

hundreds

hundreds

hundreds

7/

fens

tens

tens

tfens

tens

fens

fens

tens

fens

tens

fens

fens

+

8 ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones
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Name: Dctte:
Place Value Worksheet
Write the value of the underlined digit.
132 100 236
415 176
564 461
242 488
623 712
371 297
567 326
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Name: Date:
Place Value Worksheet
Write the place value of the underlined digit.
671 six hundreds 122 fwo ones
345 415
218 345
321 333
478 563
198 679
298 712
228 637
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Name: Date:
C 10 less 10 more )
Write 10 less and 10 more for each number
1. 2.
11 21 31 23 33 43
3. 4,
15 25 35 27 37 47
> 32 42 572 é ] 1 21
7 5 15 25 . 39 49 59
7 9 19 29 10. 42 52 62
e 19 29 39 2. 7 17 27
13. 14 24 34 14. 28 38 48
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